356 SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6
Capacitiv
Capacitive Sensors
Capacitive proximity sensors
Capacitive proximity sensors
High level of temperature
stability
Enhanced sensing ranges

Operating principle page 360
Selection table page 361
Type code page 361
CM series
CM 18 page 362
CM 30 page 366
CQ series
CQ 28 page 370
CQ 35 page 372
3570 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6 SENSICK CATALOGUE
citive proximity sensors �
KD_IVZ_en.qxd  06.07.2006  15:13 Uhr  Seite 357
Presence, filling, checking, testing.
In every branch of industry.
Level and feed monitoring – that is one of attributes of
capacitive sensors, irrespective of whether it involves a solid
material such as paper or wood, granules or liquids. They
reliably detect the status of the product in the production
process and during final inspection.
Presence is enough.
Metallic or non-metallic, solid or liquid, compacted or powder-like.
Not all materials sensed by a capacitive sensor react in the same
way. Nevertheless, they are detected equally well by a sensor, irre-
spective of their properties. Their mere presence in the electro-sta-
tic field of the sensor detects any material, which is non-gaseous.
Water-based materials are particularly easy to detect.
Close at hand, but no disruption to work activity.
Capacitive sensors supplied by SICK are always convenient to use. Sensing
ranges between 8 and 25 mm allow clearance in almost any installation situation
and they are extremely adaptable for a wide range of applications.
As a result, these sensors remain unaffected by interference and malfunctions.
Impurities and contamination, dust and airborne spray particles have little effect
upon them as does electro-magnetic interference. No wonder that they are
installed in the most diverse branches of industry. In the food industry, car indus-
try or in storage and conveying technology.
Capacitive Sensors
359SENSICK CATALOGUE358 SENSICK CATALOGUE
Reliable for use in all branches of industry.
Three housing designs.
Four types.
18 or 30 mm cylindrical threaded housing, or a rectan-
gular housing having an active sensing surface equipped
with a 35 mm sensing face. The size of the sensing sur-

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
CM18-08BNP-KC1 6 021 456
CM18-08BNP-KW1 6 021 455
CM18-08BPP-KC1 6 020 388
CM18-08BPP-KW1 6 020 136
CM18-12NNP-KC1 6 021 458
CM18-12NNP-KW1 6 021 457
CM18-12NPP-KC1 6 020 410
CM18-12NPP-KW1 6 020 389
KD01_CM18_en.fm  Seite 363  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  4:38 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6364
Capacitive sensor, CM18, DC 4-wire, PTFE/teflon
Sensing range

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
CM30-16BNP-KC1 6 021 460
CM30-16BNP-KW1 6 021 459
CM30-16BPP-KC1 6 020 475
CM30-16BPP-KW1 6 020 473
CM30-25NNP-KC1 6 021 462
CM30-25NNP-KW1 6 021 461
CM30-25NPP-KC1 6 020 477
CM30-25NPP-KW1 6 020 476
KD01_CM30_en.fm  Seite 367  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  4:44 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6368
Capacitive sensor, CM30, AC 2-wire, Plastic
Sensing range

6) Width x height x depth
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
CQ35-25NNP-KC1 6 021 464
CQ35-25NNP-KW1 6 021 463
CQ35-25NPP-KC1 6 020 479
CQ35-25NPP-KW1 6 020 478
KD01_CQ35_en.fm  Seite 373  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  4:55 16